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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 15 lat w pływaniu
Gliwice, 18-20.07.2014r.

Konkurencja 12 Chłopców, 400m zmienny 15 lat
2014-07-18 - 18:30 Wyniki Finał
Top Times "Poland" 4:32.62 CIEŚLAK Marcin 03914 Gorzow Wlkp. 2007
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. WĄGROWSKI Marcel 99 Towarzystwo Pływackie OLIMPIJC 4:34.51 700

50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:37.96 36.39 250m: 2:52.56 39.72 350m: 4:03.90 31.16
100m: 1:01.57 32.98 200m: 2:12.84 34.88 300m: 3:32.74 40.18 400m: 4:34.51 30.61

2. CHMIELEWSKI Jakub 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:34.71 699
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:38.83 36.25 250m: 2:54.06 39.96 350m: 4:04.93 31.63

100m: 1:02.58 33.18 200m: 2:14.10 35.27 300m: 3:33.30 39.24 400m: 4:34.71 29.78

3. BUJAK Dominik 99 SALOS Cortile Kielce 4:40.46 657
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:41.01 36.95 250m: 2:56.10 38.36 350m: 4:08.84 32.79

100m: 1:04.06 34.34 200m: 2:17.74 36.73 300m: 3:36.05 39.95 400m: 4:40.46 31.62

4. PECYNA Maciej 99 IKS Konstancin 4:42.23 644
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:41.04 37.85 250m: 2:58.25 40.24 350m: 4:11.02 32.07

100m: 1:03.19 33.88 200m: 2:18.01 36.97 300m: 3:38.95 40.70 400m: 4:42.23 31.21

5. KEMPA Mikołaj SO 99 Mmks Kędzierzyn Kożle 4:43.43 636
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:40.69 37.51 250m: 2:57.82 40.83 350m: 4:11.97 32.69

100m: 1:03.18 33.72 200m: 2:16.99 36.30 300m: 3:39.28 41.46 400m: 4:43.43 31.46

6. PARZYNOWSKI Wojciech 99 Uks 190 Łódź 4:46.97 613
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:42.12 37.11 250m: 2:58.99 39.81 350m: 4:14.08 33.30

100m: 1:05.01 34.50 200m: 2:19.18 37.06 300m: 3:40.78 41.79 400m: 4:46.97 32.89

7. ŚRAMA Gabriel 99 KS Warta Poznań 4:48.16 605
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:39.65 35.61 250m: 2:58.01 42.22 350m: 4:15.61 33.09

100m: 1:04.04 34.68 200m: 2:15.79 36.14 300m: 3:42.52 44.51 400m: 4:48.16 32.55

8. SUMARA Beniamin 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Gornicza 4:57.23 552
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:45.89 39.59 250m: 3:06.02 41.99 350m: 4:23.89 34.38

100m: 1:06.30 35.43 200m: 2:24.03 38.14 300m: 3:49.51 43.49 400m: 4:57.23 33.34

Finał B
9. LENARTOWICZ Kacper 99 IKS Konstancin 4:52.15 581

50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:42.86 38.12 250m: 3:03.49 43.09 350m: 4:20.25 33.14
100m: 1:04.74 34.60 200m: 2:20.40 37.54 300m: 3:47.11 43.62 400m: 4:52.15 31.90

10. GOLENIEC Kamil SO 99 Ukp ,,Unia'' Oświęcim 4:55.08 564
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:45.94 38.70 250m: 3:05.11 40.44 350m: 4:21.48 34.34

100m: 1:07.24 35.37 200m: 2:24.67 38.73 300m: 3:47.14 42.03 400m: 4:55.08 33.60

11. ŁAPOT Radosław 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 4:56.44 556
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:45.35 38.57 250m: 3:05.75 43.31 350m: 4:22.39 33.83

100m: 1:06.78 36.29 200m: 2:22.44 37.09 300m: 3:48.56 42.81 400m: 4:56.44 34.05

12. BLACHURA Patryk SO 99 Ulks Victoria Kozy 4:58.97 542
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:44.83 38.65 250m: 3:06.90 44.04 350m: 4:27.73 35.30

100m: 1:06.18 35.70 200m: 2:22.86 38.03 300m: 3:52.43 45.53 400m: 4:58.97 31.24

13. SMUL Błażej 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 4:59.95 537
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:44.44 39.78 250m: 3:07.50 43.74 350m: 4:26.35 34.24

100m: 1:04.66 35.05 200m: 2:23.76 39.32 300m: 3:52.11 44.61 400m: 4:59.95 33.60

14. KUBIAK Bartłomiej 99 UKS 9 Kalisz 5:00.01 536
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:47.49 39.94 250m: 3:08.74 42.35 350m: 4:26.86 34.53

100m: 1:07.55 36.49 200m: 2:26.39 38.90 300m: 3:52.33 43.59 400m: 5:00.01 33.15

15. WASIUK Jakub SO 99 Mmks Kędzierzyn Kożle 5:03.92 516
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:49.35 40.19 250m: 3:11.43 43.10 350m: 4:29.89 33.61

100m: 1:09.16 37.57 200m: 2:28.33 38.98 300m: 3:56.28 44.85 400m: 5:03.92 34.03

16. CIASTOŃ Sebastian SO 99 Ukp ,,Unia'' Oświęcim 5:04.29 514
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:48.10 38.09 250m: 3:10.65 44.11 350m: 4:29.71 35.17

100m: 1:10.01 37.66 200m: 2:26.54 38.44 300m: 3:54.54 43.89 400m: 5:04.29 34.58


